To be downloaded from The NAMCO Website  
‘www.namcobank.bank.in’ 

Cost of the Tender document (non-refundable) by 
DD 

INR 5,000/- + INR 900/- (GST) = INR 5,900/- (Rupees 
Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only) 

Demand Draft (DD) in favor of “The Nasik 

Merchants Cooperative Bank Ltd.” 

Earnest Money Deposit by DD INR 2,00,000/- (Rupees Two Lakh Only) 

Demand Draft (DD) in favor of “The Nasik        

Merchants Cooperative Bank Ltd.” 

Last Date, Time and Place for submission of Bid

[...]

www.namcobank.bank.in for any changes/addendums to the above dates and/or any other changes to this 

RFP. Bidders to confirm with Bank the time & venue one day prior to any of the above scheduled event.  

The bidder is required to submit the Tender Fees worth INR 5,900/- (Five Thousand Nine Hundred Rupees 

Only) including GST vide by way of a Demand Draft (DD) in favor of “The Nasik Merchants Cooperative Bank 

Ltd.” on or before the last date of submission of tender as mentioned above. Only those bidders who have 

submitted the tender fees will be allowed to participate in the tendering.